Dovecote Inn Festive Menu 2019 Pre-order Form

Tuesday — Saturday 3rd December —21"" December £5 Deposit per head

Date

Time

Name

No. of Covers

Phone No.

Email Address

Name

Soup

Field

Mushroom

Paté

Smoked
Salmon

Turkey

Vegetable
Wellington

Wellington

Beef

Salmon
Fillet

Christmas
Pudding

Cheese
Cake

Berry

Crumble

Chocolate

Fondant

Cheese &

Biscuits

Adult

Child

10

11

12

13

14

15




